RANGE MATCH
RADIANT BROILERS
IR-36BR-126 shown
Stainless steel burners with
cast-iron radiants.
Burner heats radiant which
radiates heat to the grate

Specify elevation, if over 2,000 ft.
* to cooktop
CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
- Stainless steel double doors on open cabinet base
-  Stainless steel center shelf in open cabinet base
- Gas shut off valve, 3/4" N.P.T.
-  Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose, 3/4" N.P.T
For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or
casters are required for non-combustible floors; or
2" (51 mm) overhang is required when curb mounted.
Provide 0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces
and 8" (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.
CRATED
MODEL  DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
IR-24BR-120 24" w x 31-1/2" d x 38-1/2" h*
(610 x 800 x 978 mm)
26" w x 39" d x 35" h
(660 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-24BR-XB 24" w x 31-1/2" d x 36" h*
(610 x 800 x 914 mm)
26" w x 39" d x 35" h
(660 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-36BR-126 36" w x 31-1/2" d x 38-1/2" h*
(914 x 800 x 978 mm)
38" w x 39" d x 35" h
(965 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-36BR-C 36" w x 31-1/2" d x 38-1/2" h*
(914 x 800 x 978 mm)
38" w x 39" d x 35" h
(965 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-36BR-XB 36" w x 31-1/2" d x 36" h*
(914 x 800 x 914 mm)
38" w x 39" d x 35" h
(965 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-48BR-220 48" w x 31-1/2" d x 38-1/2" h*
(1219 x 800 x 978 mm)
50" w x 39" d x 35" h
(1270 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-48BR-XB-126 48" w x 31-1/2" d x 38-1/2" h*
(1219 x 800 x 978 mm)
50" w x 39" d x 35" h
(1270 x 991 x 889 mm)
IR-48BR-XB 48" w x 31-1/2" d x 36" h*
(1219 x 800 x 914 mm)
50" w x 39" d x 35" h
(1270 x 991 x 889 mm)
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD